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1 PRO M AZPIROZ BEUNZA, AIMAR 100 100 100 300

2 PRO M SUBIZA LEZAUN, JAVIER 88 78 100 266

3 PRO M COLAS FARIÑA, IRAI 88 100 188

4 PRO M ALASTUEY USTES, OSKAR 72 88 160

5 PRO M AYAPE RODRÍGUEZ, AITOR 68 78 146

6 PRO M TOUS ESPELOSIN, XABIER 88 88

7 PRO M DE PRADA CARRIQUE, IMANOL 88 88

8 PRO M BERIAIN PASCUAL, AITOR 78 78

9 PRO M RECALDE CUADRADO, MIKEL 78 78

10 PRO M IGOA GASTESI, OIHAN 72 72

11 PRO M CERVIÑO PUEYO, IKER 72 72

12 PRO M CEBRIAN AROSTEGI, MARTIN 70 70

13 PRO M IRIBERRI AZCONA, JUAN 66 66

14 PRO M PORTILLO INDURAIN, ADRIAN 64 64
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1 ABS F AGUADO BLANCO, INÉS 62 66 78 38 88 66 398

2 ABS F AZAZETA PELAEZ, OLATZ 72 72 78 222

3 ABS F IRIGOYEN INDAVE, NAIARA 100 100 200

4 ABS F ELZAURDIA MENTABERRI, ANE 78 100 178

5 ABS F ARROSPIDE GARMENDIA, LAIANE 66 88 154

6 ABS F LOIZU CHAO, MARIA 88 64 152

7 ABS F MENDIVI ARMENDARIZ, NURIA 78 68 146

8 ABS F ZAPATA ORTIZ DE APODACA, SARA 64 78 142

9 ABS F AZPILICUETA UNSUAIN, MAIDER 68 64 132

10 ABS F AGIRRE ARANBURU, ELIXABETE 64 46 110

11 ABS F ITURRALDE SALVADOR, ESTIBALIZ 66 36 102

12 ABS F LUQUI IRIBARREN, CRISTINA 72 28 100

13 ABS F SANZ GARAYALDE, LAURA 100 100

14 ABS F SEGURA GALLEGO, IRENE 100 100

15 ABS F URRESTARAZU AGIRRE, LIDE 100 100

16 ABS F ALCUAZ RODRÍGUEZ, AINARA 88 88

17 ABS F FERNÁNDEZ ABETE, LEIRE 88 88

18 ABS F UGARTE MIRANDA, SARAH 88 88

19 ABS F BEUNZA LANCIEGO, MIREN EDURNE 38 46 84

20 ABS F MUÑOZ VIZCAY, SAIOA 46 34 80

21 ABS F SANZ ELDUAYEN, IZASKUN 78 78

22 ABS F EIZMENDI RODRIGUEZ, MIREN 72 72

23 ABS F ETXEBESTE LIZASO, LARRAITZ 72 72

24 ABS F MINA ANDRÉS, TERESA 42 30 72

25 ABS F NAVAS BULDAIN, YASHIRA 72 72

26 ABS F ARAKISTAIN JAUREGI, EDURNE 68 68

27 ABS F JIMENEZ GALAR, ITSASO 68 68

28 ABS F ALMANDOZ, IRENE 62 62

29 ABS F LEOZ ZOCO, PAULA 62 62

30 ABS F TABAR CLEMENTE, MAIA 62 62
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31 ABS F AROZTEGI MIKELESTORENA, BEGO 60 60

32 ABS F AYMAT AGUIRRE, ADRIANA 60 60

33 ABS F ELIAS TRINCADO, SUSANA 60 60

34 ABS F PATRICIO ZAFRA, INES 60 60

35 ABS F DÍEZ LÓPEZ, ESTÍBALIZ 58 58

36 ABS F GOROSQUIETA, ADRIANA 58 58

37 ABS F IRAÑETA POYO, MARTA 58 58

38 ABS F LARRAÑAGA URIEN, ARANTZAZU 58 58

39 ABS F PASCUAL ANDRES, TERESA 46 46

40 ABS F CASTELLANOS AYUCAR, CAROLINA 44 44

41 ABS F GARCIARENA ARTOLA, MAIALEN 44 44

42 ABS F SÁEZ-MORGA ORTIZ, BLANCA 44 44

43 ABS F CASTELLON SAN ROMAN, LEIRE 42 42

44 ABS F SOLANO iriarte, GARBIÑE 42 42

45 ABS F ABARZUZA VIDAURRE, SANDRA 40 40

46 ABS F IPARRAGIRRE, INMA 40 40

47 ABS F REA ARIAS, BENITA 40 40

48 ABS F LARRARTE URDALLETA, LARRAITZ 38 38

49 ABS F ARTOLA USTOA, AINTZANE 36 36

50 ABS F SANCHEZ GAMEZ, LAURA 34 34

51 ABS F LARRAÑAGA MAIZ, ARANTXA 32 32

52 ABS F PÉREZ CARDIEL, EDURNE 32 32

53 ABS F ZUBIKARAI HORRILLO, DEIANE 26 26

54 ABS F ARRIOLA DIEZ, PILAR 24 24

55 ABS F GOÑI LOS ARCOS, FERMIN 22 22

56 ABS F CENICEROS, GWENAELLE 20 20

57 ABS F NIETO ORTÍZ, ITXASO 18 18

58 ABS F ALONSO MIGUEL, SONIA 16 16

59 ABS F IRIONDO ANSOLA, SAIOA 14 14

60 ABS F ORTEGA VIERNA, AITZIBER 12 12
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1 ABS M ARANGUREN SANTAMARTA, JAVIER 72 78 88 26 100 364

2 ABS M AZPIROZ BEUNZA, AIMAR 88 100 100 288

3 ABS M ORDUNA PORTUS, CARLOS 38 66 34 72 64 274

4 ABS M RONCAL VÁZQUEZ, ANDRÉS 64 72 58 194

5 ABS M ZARRANZ OSINAGA, XABIER 100 88 188

6 ABS M TABAR CLEMENTE, IOAR 66 72 40 178

7 ABS M AZCOITI TANCO, MIKEL 72 88 160

8 ABS M PRIMICIA VELASCO, IBAI 68 68 136

9 ABS M SARDINA SAN MARTÍN, ARITZ 68 62 130

10 ABS M LASARTE PELLEJERO, JOSEBA 30 34 62 126

11 ABS M SUBIZA LEZAUN, JAVIER 40 18 66 124

12 ABS M IPARRAGIRRE ITURRIA, DANI 28 66 30 124

13 ABS M AYERZA JAUREGUI, ASIER 44 68 112

14 ABS M AMONARRIZ ZUBIONDO, ANDER 100 100

15 ABS M MACIAS CIPRIAIN, IÑIGO 100 100

16 ABS M RUBIO URKIA, BEÑAT 2 2 44 1 45 94

17 ABS M ESPARZA RODRÍGUEZ, ENEKO 78 16 94

18 ABS M ARANBURU ZABALO, JON ANDER 88 88

19 ABS M LUJANBIO APEZETXEA, HODEI 88 88

20 ABS M COLAS FARIÑA, IRAI 46 38 84

21 ABS M SORIA ODERO, ANTONIO 2 22 1 58 83

22 ABS M BURGUI BENGOA, JAVIER 8 14 58 2 82

23 ABS M AMEZKETA MORENO, ANDER 78 78

24 ABS M BALDA IRUROZKI, BITTOR 78 78

25 ABS M ALONSO CORCOSTEGUI, ASIER 78 78

26 ABS M ORNAT BURGUI, JULEN 42 36 78

27 ABS M LETE BIAIN, XABIER 78 78
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28 ABS M AMEZQUETA MORENO, ASIER 72 72

29 ABS M EDERRA ARIVE, ALBERTO 68 2 70

30 ABS M GOÑI SALVADOR, OIER 68 68

31 ABS M URSUA LIZARBE, MIKEL 66 66

32 ABS M HUALDE LARUMBE, KOLDO 66 66

33 ABS M LIZARRAGA LAZCANO, JULEN 64 64

34 ABS M ORDUNA GARJON, XABIER 64 64

35 ABS M ALTADILL OLABERRIA, MIKEL 64 64

36 ABS M LASARTE GARCIA, IÑIGO 64 64

37 ABS M GARAY VALES, ENDIKA 2 1 60 63

38 ABS M ESPARZA JIMENO, RUBÉN 1 62 63

39 ABS M ARAMENDIA ETXABARRI, SERGIO 62 62

40 ABS M IANTZI MARITORENA, UNAI 62 62

41 ABS M QUANDT RODRIGUEZ, MILAN 62 62

42 ABS M LASOBRAS LLERA, ALBERTO 60 60

43 ABS M MUNARRIZ IGOA, ARITZ 60 60

44 ABS M ESTEBAN GARCÍA, EDUARDO 36 24 60

45 ABS M BERTRAND, THIBAUT 60 60

46 ABS M OTANO, MIKEL 60 60

47 ABS M MARIÑELARENA, XABIER 60 60

48 ABS M IRURITA NARVAEZ, ÁLVARO 58 58

49 ABS M PALACIOS MAIZA, ASIER 58 58

50 ABS M URRA ARLEGUI, ION 30 28 58

51 ABS M GUILLORME GARATE, FRAN 58 58

52 ABS M BLANES MOGOLLON, IVAN 10 46 56

53 ABS M ZABALEGUI AIZPUN, JON 34 18 52

54 ABS M VEGAS LÓPEZ DE URALDE, JON 46 1 47

55 ABS M GIL REY, LUR 1 46 47

56 ABS M BAREA PASTOR, FRANCISCO JAVIER 46 46

57 ABS M LUSARRETA ECHEVERRIA, IÑIGO 46 46

58 ABS M MANGRANÉ SANTOS, GERARD 44 44

59 ABS M GONZALEZ GOTI, XABIER 44 44

60 ABS M AZPIROTZ SATRUSTEGI, XABIER 2 42 44

61 ABS M IGOA GARRO, XABIER 44 44

62 ABS M ETXEBERRIA AZCONA, AITOR 42 1 43

63 ABS M SUKIA AIERBE, EKHI 42 42

64 ABS M IZA PEREZ, MELTXOR 42 42

65 ABS M ZAMORA ÁLVAREZ, PABLO 42 42

66 ABS M VILLAR ONDARRA, MIKEL 38 4 42

67 ABS M APEZETXEA IPARRAGIRRE, ASIER 40 40

68 ABS M AZPILIKUETA UNSUAIN, ANDER 40 40

69 ABS M AGUADO GARMENDIA, XABIER 40 40

70 ABS M ROSILLO GARCÍA, SERGIO 40 40

71 ABS M OÑA ORTIZ, DAVID 1 38 39

72 ABS M IPARRAGIRRE ITURRIA, JABIER 1 1 36 1 39

73 ABS M GLZ DE BELANDIA TORRECILLAS, DAVID 38 38

74 ABS M ZABALETA ZABALETA, IÑAKI 38 38

75 ABS M GONZALEZ PEREZ, JAVIER 36 36

76 ABS M GANUZA ESTREMERA, MIKEL 16 20 36

77 ABS M ARTETA BAÑOS, ARITZ 36 36

78 ABS M BOZAL BERMEJO, DAVID 34 34

79 ABS M MUJIKA URABAYEN, MIGUEL 34 34

80 ABS M LERTXUNDI BEDIALAUNETA, EÑAUT 32 32

81 ABS M TOUS ESPELOSIN, XABIER 32 32

82 ABS M ARIZTIMUÑO HUICI, SERGIO 32 32

83 ABS M JIMÉNEZ PÉREZ, GONZALO 32 32

84 ABS M ARBIZU ECHAVARRI, JORGE 2 1 28 31

85 ABS M SANZ DE ACEDO CHOCARRO, RAÚL 1 30 31

86 ABS M ALEMÁN MULLOR, ALFONSO 30 30

87 ABS M CALLE MUGICA, IÑAKI 1 28 1 30

88 ABS M MORIONES SALABERRIA, UNAI 28 28



PUESTO       

POSTUA

CAT.                          

KAT.

APELLIDOS NOMBRE                                                                                                   

IZENA ETA ABIZENAK

JURRAMENDI 

TRAIL

ARANTZAKO 

MENDI 

LASTERKETA

ATARRABI 

TRAIL

CAMILLE 

XTREME

AGOIZKO 

ML

BASAJAUN 

TRAIL 

RACE

TOTAL

89 ABS M FERNÁNDEZ GALINDO, DIEGO 26 1 27

90 ABS M ALASTUEY USTES, OSKAR 1 26 27

91 ABS M IGARTUA LABAYEN, JOSEBA 26 26

92 ABS M ARTOLA LABORDETA, RAUL 26 26

93 ABS M IBARGUREN SASTURAIN, ANDER 24 24

94 ABS M ETXEBERRIA AIZPURUA, JOKIN 24 24

95 ABS M ZAMORA EGUARAS, CARLOS 22 2 24

96 ABS M DE PRADA CARRIQUE, IMANOL 24 24

97 ABS M DELGADO MARRACO, ALBERTO 24 24

98 ABS M GONZALEZ VAHL, MATTIN 22 22

99 ABS M GOÑI ZALDUA, IBAI 22 22

100 ABS M MERA ZABALETA, INAXIO 22 22

101 ABS M UNZURRUNZAGA GAMBOA, ANDER 20 1 21

102 ABS M URTIAGA MUNARRIZ, IBAN 20 1 21

103 ABS M FERNANDEZ ARIN, JULEN 20 20

104 ABS M SANCHEZ-AREVALO BENITO, DANIEL 20 20

105 ABS M AGIRRE ARRIETA, GABIREL 18 18

106 ABS M OSCOZ ELIZONDO, JULEN 2 16 18

107 ABS M GONZALEZ PUMISACHO, LUIS 18 18

108 ABS M LAKUNTZA MENDINUETA, DANIEL 18 18

109 ABS M AYAPE RODRÍGUEZ, AITOR 1 16 17

110 ABS M FABO PETRICORENA, JAVIER 16 16

111 ABS M GASTON MURO, MIGUEL 14 14

112 ABS M MORENO RODRÍGUEZ, RUBÉN 14 14

113 ABS M REMON GARCIA, JES 14 14

114 ABS M ADÁN MARTÍNEZ, RUBÉN 14 14

115 ABS M GASTON DEL AMO, JOSU 1 12 13

116 ABS M VILLANUEVA IRURITA, JOXAN 12 12

117 ABS M ARAIZTEGI, JOSU 12 12

118 ABS M FEIJOO GARECHANA, JON 12 12

119 ABS M RODRÍGUEZ ARANGOA, CARLOS 12 12

120 ABS M GOÑI MARAURI, ASIER 1 10 11

121 ABS M GOIKOETXEA IMAZ, IBAN 10 10

122 ABS M EUGI GOÑI, ENDIKA 10 10

123 ABS M PORTILLO MORALES, AITOR 10 10

124 ABS M ERRO OSES, MIKEL 8 2 10

125 ABS M ELBERDIN BADIOLA, AITOR 1 8 9

126 ABS M PEREZ ELIZARI, AITOR 8 8

127 ABS M APILANEZ, MIKEL 8 8

128 ABS M BERUETE JIMÉNEZ, JON 1 6 7

129 ABS M ALTUNA MENDIZABAL, JON 6 6

130 ABS M DOLS BONO, ENRIC 6 6

131 ABS M IÑARREA ETXENIKE, MIGUEL ANGEL 6 6

132 ABS M ORDOÑEZ SANCET, XABIER 1 5 6

133 ABS M URRICELQUI VERGARACHEA, DIEGO 6 6

134 ABS M FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, NOÉ 4 1 5

135 ABS M ERRANDONEA MARTIN, JULEN 4 4

136 ABS M ESCRIBANO SANTAMARIA, JAVI 4 4

137 ABS M DEVORA ABAD, DANIEL 1 2 1 4

138 ABS M ESPARZA ARTAZKOZ, GAIZKA 1 2 1 4

139 ABS M ARTAL GARCÍA, JESÚS 4 4

140 ABS M LEANDRO DIAZ, LUIS 1 2 1 4

141 ABS M AZPARREN HUARTE, IÑAKI 2 1 1 4

142 ABS M IBÁÑEZ BURGUETE, DIEGO 2 1 3

143 ABS M INTXAURRANDIETA EZKURRA, GOTZON 1 2 3

144 ABS M SALGADO MANGAS, JOSÉ ANTONIO 1 2 3

145 ABS M MARTÍNEZ DE ESPRONCEDA ELVIRA, JAVIER 1 1 1 3

146 ABS M MARTÍNEZ ARRATIBEL, IÑAKI 2 1 3

147 ABS M BEHRENDT BAZTAN, UNAI 1 2 3

148 ABS M GOÑI OHARRIZ, OSCAR 2 1 3

149 ABS M AGUINAGA ATIENZA, IÑIGO 1 2 3
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150 ABS M RODRIGO MOLER, MIKEL 2 1 3

151 ABS M OCHOA URRIZA, MIGUEL 2 1 3

152 ABS M AROZENA, ANDONI 2 1 3

153 ABS M LUQUI IRIBARREN, FLOREN 2 1 3

154 ABS M LASAGA ARBURUA, IÑIGO 2 2

155 ABS M SERRANO DE PABLO, RUBEN 2 2

156 ABS M MADINA, JOKIN 2 2

157 ABS M GOÑI TELLETXEA, IÑIGO 2 2

158 ABS M MURO IZU, IÑIGO 2 2

159 ABS M ARTIEDA GALDEANO, IGOR 2 2

160 ABS M VIDAURRE SANZ, XABIER 2 2

161 ABS M VILLANUEVA FERNANDEZ, MIKEL 2 2

162 ABS M INDAKOETXEA PETRIKORENA, JUAN MARI 2 2

163 ABS M VEGA LACUNZA, XABIER 1 1 2

164 ABS M ARRIETA GUELBENZU, IÑIGO 2 2

165 ABS M PRIMO EGEA, MIKEL 2 2

166 ABS M OTEIZA LARRECHEA, JAVIER 1 1 2

167 ABS M UNZURRUNZAGA YURREBASO, ANDER 2 2

168 ABS M HERNANDEZ PRADO, ENEKO 2 2

169 ABS M ARBULU BERNAOLA, AITOR 2 2

170 ABS M ETXEBARRIA COLOMA, JAVIER 2 2

171 ABS M MUNARRIZ DEAN, JAVIER 1 1 2

172 ABS M LUKANBIO LARRETXEA, IMANOL 2 2

173 ABS M BEUNZA OSACAIN, JABI 1 1 2

174 ABS M TOLLAR URRIZOLA, XABIER 1 1 2

175 ABS M IANTZI MARITORENA, IÑAKI 1 1 2

176 ABS M ARISTU ARTAZKOZ, MARKEL 1 1 2

177 ABS M ARRARAS ARANGOA, XABIER 1 1 2

178 ABS M URBISTONDO OCHANDORENA, ASIER 1 1 2

179 ABS M IGOA ETXARRI, JON 1 1 2

180 ABS M ANGULO BELOKI, GAIZKA 1 1 2

181 ABS M RAZKIN IRIARTE, UNAI 1 1 2

182 ABS M BILBAO GOYENECHEA, GORKA 2 2

183 ABS M SENDRA BAQUEDANO, EDER 2 2

184 ABS M NUIN MARTÍNEZ DE LAGOS, IÑAKI 2 2

185 ABS M GABILONDO GARMENDIA, ENEKOITZ 1 1 2

186 ABS M SEGUROLA MANCISIDOR, IOSEBA 1 1 2

187 ABS M BERUETE LACUNZA, JOSE LUIS 1 1 2

188 ABS M URANGA CABALLERO, IÑIGO 1 1 2

189 ABS M NOAIN LOIDI, JOSEBA 2 2

190 ABS M DELGADO, DAVID 2 2

191 ABS M ARRARAS MUGUIA, SERGIO 2 2

192 ABS M AGUINAGA RUIZ, JESUS LUIS 1 1 2

193 ABS M OSABA IRIARTE, EDORTA 1 1 2

194 ABS M TIRAPU GOÑI, JUAN MARTÍN 1 1 2

195 ABS M PEREZ DE CIRIZA SAN MARTÍN, ALBERTO 2 2

196 ABS M ESEVERRI BARBER, ION 1 1

197 ABS M AZOCAR CARCAMO, ALEJANDRO ANDRES 1 1

198 ABS M URRIZA GARCIA, IGOR 1 1

199 ABS M GOMEZ LINES, BORJA 1 1

200 ABS M RODRIGUEZ CUESTA, MIKEL 1 1

201 ABS M ARZUA CRESPO, OIHAN 1 1

202 ABS M VEGAS LOPEZ DE URALDE, XABIER 1 1

203 ABS M IRAZEBURU MURILLO, ALAIN 1 1

204 ABS M FERREIRA BALTAZAR, JOAO FILIPE 1 1

205 ABS M GOLDARAZ BERMEJO, MIKEL 1 1

206 ABS M IZARRA ormaechea, JULEN 1 1

207 ABS M DEL PILAR MEABE, KARLOS 1 1

208 ABS M GARCIA AROZENA, IMANOL 1 1

209 ABS M GASKON ZABALA, OSKAR 1 1

210 ABS M GALAN ANAUT, GONZAGA 1 1
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211 ABS M BLANCO URMENETA, AITOR 1 1

212 ABS M LANSALOT ERASO, AIMAR 1 1

213 ABS M URBIETA LEKUONA, IORITZ 1 1

214 ABS M IRASTORZA ARIZTIMUÑO, XABIER 1 1

215 ABS M LEIBAR ANDUAGA, AIMAR 1 1

216 ABS M ANDUAGA INSAUSTI, ABEL 1 1

217 ABS M LERIN SÁNCHEZ, JOXEBA 1 1

218 ABS M ARRIETA LABIANO, XABIER 1 1

219 ABS M ALONSO ASTONDOA, FERMIN 1 1

220 ABS M ÁLVAREZ MUÑOZ, IÑAKI 1 1

221 ABS M BEROITZ BLÁZQUEZ, IÑAKI 1 1

222 ABS M DURAN RUIZ DE EGUINO, AITOR 1 1

223 ABS M LEKUNBERRI LARA, GORKA 1 1

224 ABS M CUESTA, ALEX 1 1

225 ABS M LONBIDE ECHEVERRIA, JON 1 1

226 ABS M FUENTES PÉREZ, SEBASTIÁN 1 1

227 ABS M GERALDES MOREIRAS, CARLOS EDUARDO 1 1

228 ABS M LUSARRETA CENOZ, MIKEL 1 1

229 ABS M SARALEGUI IZAGUIRRE, BEÑAT 1 1

230 ABS M GOÑI MALUMBRES, ALBERTO 1 1

231 ABS M ATXAGA TXINTXURRETA, JOKIN 1 1

232 ABS M OLAETXEA AZKARATE-ASKATZU, ION 1 1

233 ABS M DE PAZ SOLOLUZE, AITOR 1 1

234 ABS M URQUIOLA GARCIA, MIKEL 1 1

235 ABS M URRA SAEZ, RAUL 1 1

236 ABS M FERNÁNDEZ DE GRADO, JOSU 1 1

237 ABS M JUÁREZ AREALES, JUAN CARLOS 1 1

238 ABS M ASTONDOA IRIONDO, ANDER 1 1

239 ABS M ARBIZU ANDUEZA, PATXI 1 1

240 ABS M EPALZA RONCAL, FERMIN 1 1

241 ABS M MADARIA MARIJUAN, ZIGOR 1 1

242 ABS M VICENTE GARCIA, EDUARDO 1 1

243 ABS M ARELLANO GOÑI, ARKAITZ 1 1

244 ABS M BERIAIN PASCUAL, AITOR 1 1

245 ABS M ARKOTXA MARURI, MIKEL 1 1

246 ABS M IRAZOKI ZUBIETA, ASIER 1 1

247 ABS M JIMÉNEZ ZOZAYA, ROBERTO 1 1

248 ABS M OVIEDO MADRID, AITOR 1 1

249 ABS M CLAVER ALBA, ADRIÁN 1 1

250 ABS M JAULAR GABARAIN, JON ANDONI 1 1

251 ABS M ETXARTE ZUNZUNDEGUI, MIKEL 1 1

252 ABS M LEGARRA RAMOS, ALVARO 1 1

253 ABS M HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 1 1

254 ABS M REMIRO mendinueta, MIKEL 1 1

255 ABS M ZARATIEGUI ALDUNATE, JUANAL 1 1

256 ABS M GERALDES MOREIRAS, CARLOS 3 1 1

257 ABS M ARRETXEA GOÑI, IMANOL 1 1

258 ABS M GANUZA BELTRAN, GERMAN 1 1

259 ABS M ECHARTE BARAIBAR, EUGUENI 1 1

260 ABS M GÁRRIZ VALLEJO, OIER 1 1

261 ABS M MARTÍN FIDALGO, DAVID 1 1

262 ABS M UNANUA ARIZMENDI, MIKEL 1 1

263 ABS M ARREGUI BUSTO, JON 1 1

264 ABS M BOILLOS MATEO, JAVIER 1 1

265 ABS M IMAZ DAVILA, GORKA 1 1

266 ABS M LIZOAIN LOIZU, DAVID 1 1

267 ABS M PIÑAR MONTÁVEZ, ILDEFONSO 1 1

268 ABS M HERNANDEZ MAÑU, DAVID 1 1

269 ABS M RIOS MAYA, ASIER 1 1

270 ABS M ETXEBERRIA URRESTARAZU, OIER 1 1

271 ABS M GALARZA ARREGI, JOSEBA 1 1
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272 ABS M OLASAGASTI NIKOLARENA, ANDER 1 1

273 ABS M GONZÁLEZ ZOZAYA, RUBÉN 1 1

274 ABS M GANGOITI CENOZ, JUAN 1 1

275 ABS M ELGARRESTA ASURABARRENA, JOSU 1 1

276 ABS M ALBERDI MUJIKA, ION GURUTZ 1 1

277 ABS M PEREZ AGREDA, BORJA 1 1

278 ABS M ETXARRI, IÑAKI 1 1

279 ABS M ITURRALDE OÑATIBIA, ANDER 1 1

280 ABS M MUJIKA TEJERIA, IKER 1 1

281 ABS M ODRIOZOLA ZUBIZARRETA, IGOR 1 1

282 ABS M ITURBE AROZENA, HARITZ 1 1

283 ABS M REY CAPELLÍN, ALVARO 1 1

284 ABS M ELIZAGOIEN LARRALDE, UNAI 1 1

285 ABS M OLABARRI BAQUEDANO, JAVIER 1 1

286 ABS M MAIZA ESEBERRI, MIKEL 1 1

287 ABS M LAHIDALGA ZUBIAURRE, IÑIGO 1 1

288 ABS M RUIZ DEL CASTILLO, LUIS MIGUEL 1 1

289 ABS M URRIZA RIVERA, IOSU 1 1

290 ABS M ALVAREZ PLAZA, DANIEL 1 1

291 ABS M GARCIANDIA GOÑI, BERNAR 1 1

292 ABS M VERGARA SÁEZ, CARLOS 1 1

293 ABS M SANCHEZ GONZÁLEZ, GUSTAVO 1 1

294 ABS M ARIZ MICHEL, ION MIKEL 1 1

295 ABS M RAMOS PEREZ, JORGE 1 1

296 ABS M ARMENDARIZ SENOSIAIN, IÑAKI 1 1

297 ABS M HIERRO ORTIZ, ROBERTO 1 1

298 ABS M ROMERO LUZURIAGA, OIER 1 1

299 ABS M CIGANDA ECHARRI, HODEI 1 1

300 ABS M BACAICOA SUBERVIOLA, MIKEL 1 1

301 ABS M RECALDE CUADRADO, MIKEL 1 1

302 ABS M HERNÁNDEZ GIL, CRISTÓBAL 1 1

303 ABS M IRURZUN LATASA, AITOR 1 1

304 ABS M CERVIÑO PUEYO, IKER 1 1

305 ABS M LEONARDO SAEZ DE ADANA, ENEKO 1 1

306 ABS M BIDEGAIN GALARRAGA, MIKEL 1 1

307 ABS M GOÑI BIURRUN, IOAR 1 1

308 ABS M TORRES IZU, CARLOS 1 1

309 ABS M SAN MARTIN, CARLOS 1 1

310 ABS M ALBISU CALLEJA, MIKEL 1 1

311 ABS M FLORES REPARAZ, ALAIN 1 1

312 ABS M ZUFIAURRE GARCIA, GAIZKA 1 1

313 ABS M QUINTANA DIAZ DE CERIO, PATXI 1 1

314 ABS M CEBRIAN AROSTEGI, MARTIN 1 1

315 ABS M RUIZ LEGARDA, FERNANDO 1 1

316 ABS M BOCANEGRA SÁNCHEZ, FRANCISCO LUIS 1 1

317 ABS M MAULEON OLLOBARREN, LUIS ALBERTO 1 1

318 ABS M SIERRA HERMOSO, JOSE J 1 1

319 ABS M MARTÍNEZ ALONSO, JAVIER 1 1

320 ABS M ALMANDOZ IRIGOIEN, MIKEL 1 1

321 ABS M UNANUE TELLERIA, JOSU 1 1

322 ABS M SUESCUN CERVERA, IÑIGO 1 1

323 ABS M ZALDUENDO FRANCO, DANIEL 1 1

324 ABS M URIARTE GALBETE, MARTIN 1 1

325 ABS M LOAYZA LOAYZA, JHON 1 1

326 ABS M LOPEZ GOÑI, IÑAKI 1 1

327 ABS M ARAGOI ELESPE, ZIGOR 1 1

328 ABS M URSUA DIAZ, MIKEL 1 1

329 ABS M CAMBRA LOPETEGUI, ÁNGEL MARÍA 1 1

330 ABS M ETXEBERRIA  MUÑOZ, LOREN 1 1

331 ABS M PUYOL URRA, VICTOR 1 1

332 ABS M URROZ ITURMENDI, TXEMA 1 1
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333 ABS M VARELA BIENZOBAS, ION ANDER 1 1

334 ABS M IDIAKEZ URDANGARIN, ASIER 1 1

335 ABS M ARAMENDIA AZCONA, DAVID 1 1

336 ABS M ZUBILLAGA MAYA, IMANOL 1 1

337 ABS M NAPAL SERRANO, ION 1 1

338 ABS M LUSARRETA AMORENA, DANIEL 1 1

339 ABS M IURRAMENDI ALKORTA, AITOR 1 1

340 ABS M NAVARRO CORPAS, NACHO 1 1

341 ABS M NAVARRO CORPAS, ANDRÉS 1 1

342 ABS M URTXULUTEGI NAVARRI, XABIER 1 1

343 ABS M ONANDIA MARTÍNEZ, JOSEBA 1 1

344 ABS M OLIVEROS SANZ, CARLOS 1 1

345 ABS M ARRUTI LOPETEGUI, IKER 1 1

346 ABS M DIEZ GRIMA, CARMELO 1 1

347 ABS M LANDA ZURBANO, PABLO 1 1

348 ABS M IRAZUSTA IRAZUSTA, MIKEL 1 1

349 ABS M BOTTA GOICOECHEA, MARIO 1 1

350 ABS M LUIS JUANES, JESUS 1 1

351 ABS M GARCÍA GARCÍA, ANDRÉS 1 1

352 ABS M BALERDI ATXEGA, GARIKOITZ 1 1

353 ABS M ESNAL FUENTETAJA, UNAI 1 1

354 ABS M GOÑI, IOAR 1 1

355 ABS M ETXEBESTE ZAYAS, ION 1 1

356 ABS M LASAGA HUARTE, XABIER 1 1

357 ABS M PIMOULIER UGARTE, IÑIGO 1 1

358 ABS M IGOA GASTESI, OIHAN 1 1

359 ABS M BRAVO AZPEITIA, EKAITZ 1 1

360 ABS M AGIRRESAROBE BARANDIARAN, MARKEL 1 1

361 ABS M BARREROS SORIA, GORKA 1 1

362 ABS M IPARRAGIRRE ARRIETA, ASIER 1 1

363 ABS M PIZARRO SANTANO, ALBERTO 1 1

364 ABS M ARIZKUREN ESEBERRI, IÑAKI 1 1

365 ABS M CASTELLANO, ASIER 1 1

366 ABS M ELDUAIEN MATEO, AITOR 1 1

367 ABS M AZKARATE TORNER, GORKA 1 1

368 ABS M ESKAMENDI IRIARTE, FRANCISCO JOSE 1 1

369 ABS M ESTANGA ARRIZUBIETA, IMANOL 1 1

370 ABS M GOÑI ARIBE, IKER 1 1

371 ABS M AGIRRESAROBE IGIÑIZ, MIKEL 1 1

372 ABS M FAGOAGA LEIZA, ALBERTO 1 1

373 ABS M OJER PALACIOS, IÑAKI 1 1

374 ABS M BAREA CANALES, JOSÉ ANTONIO 1 1

375 ABS M ANGULO ABAD, DAVID 1 1

376 ABS M PEREZ EGUARAS, KOLDO 1 1

377 ABS M PINEDO PASTOR, JAVIER 1 1

378 ABS M ODRIOZOLA AIZPURU, JAVIER 1 1

379 ABS M ANDOÑO VIDAURRE, FERNANDO 1 1

380 ABS M ASTRAIN ESCOLA, IGNACIO 1 1

381 ABS M MOZO VILLANUEVA, AITOR 1 1

382 ABS M ZARANTON GUILLEN, ASIER UNAI 1 1

383 ABS M SOLA UGARTE, ERIZ 1 1

384 ABS M IRIGOIEN IRIGOIEN, MIKEL 1 1

385 ABS M IRAZOKI, JUAN LUIS 1 1

386 ABS M LIZARRAGA ECHEVERRÍA, IULEN 1 1

387 ABS M HORNILLOS JIMÉNEZ, DANIEL 1 1

388 ABS M INDURAIN CASTILLO, MARTIN 1 1

389 ABS M ERRO IRIGOYEN, DIEGO 1 1

390 ABS M TORRES CLEMENTE, XABIER 1 1

391 ABS M RESA GARRIDO, MIKEL 1 1

392 ABS M IZURIAGA NOTARIO, ION 1 1

393 ABS M LARREGUI GOÑI, JULEN 1 1
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394 ABS M SÁENZ LAZCANO, MIKEL 1 1

395 ABS M INTXAURBE GOROSTIZA, ASIER 1 1

396 ABS M SAN PEDRO, TXABER 1 1

397 ABS M SUESCUN GUEMBE, DANIEL 1 1

398 ABS M BARAIBAR ARRATIBEL, IMANOL 1 1

399 ABS M OCHOA URRUTIA, JAVIER 1 1

400 ABS M ARRUTI ALDALUR, ANDER 1 1

401 ABS M RESANO GARCÍA, RAUL 1 1

402 ABS M ARRESE RAZKIN, IBAI 1 1

403 ABS M OREJAS CEA, FERNANDO 1 1

404 ABS M ECHEVERRIA SARASIBAR, VICTOR 1 1

405 ABS M URAIN ARRIZABALAGA, ENEKO 1 1

406 ABS M MONZÓN LÓPEZ, JAVIER 1 1

407 ABS M NAVARRO MELLADO, XABIER 1 1

408 ABS M USARRALDE ERRAZKIN, IÑAKI 1 1

409 ABS M ELIZALDE, EDORTA 1 1

410 ABS M ARTEAGA LEIRO, JOSE ENRIQUE 1 1

411 ABS M ROSAGARAY ARIZALA, ROBERTO 1 1

412 ABS M ECHARRI URCOLA, ALAIN 1 1

413 ABS M GIL LABALDE, EDER 1 1

414 ABS M CANTABRANA BARRIO, AIAN 1 1

415 ABS M GONZALEZ , MATTIN 1 1

416 ABS M OLABERRI IGARTUA, IÑAKI 1 1

417 ABS M MARCO ANDUEZA, EDUARDO 1 1

418 ABS M ILZARBE BACAICOA, KIKE 1 1

419 ABS M IRIARTE ARTOZQUI, IVÁN 1 1

420 ABS M LOPEZ BEAUMONT, JON 1 1

421 ABS M GONZÁLEZ GARCIA, JONATHAN 1 1

422 ABS M CRESPO DIARTE, CARLOS 1 1

423 ABS M URDANIZ PAULARENA, MIKEL 1 1

424 ABS M ITURRALDE AZCOITI, XABIER 1 1

425 ABS M IRIBERRI AZCONA, JUAN 1 1

426 ABS M ARRIZABALAGA ELIZBURU, IÑAKI 1 1

427 ABS M ARAIZTEGI ARANBURU, IKER 1 1

428 ABS M PAÑOS PREGUNTEGUI, IKER 1 1

429 ABS M AGUIRRE CALVO, SANTIAGO 1 1

430 ABS M ALBIZU LAZCOZ, IÑIGO 1 1

431 ABS M GOÑI ARTETA, LANDER 1 1

432 ABS M REMON PEREZ, GORKA 1 1

433 ABS M ZUBELZU PUY, JOSU 1 1

434 ABS M ETXEZARRETA, IMANOL 1 1

435 ABS M BARBERÍA URREAGA, AITOR 1 1

436 ABS M GIL BEORLEGUI, MIKEL 1 1

437 ABS M MURO PEZONAGA, ALFREDO 1 1

438 ABS M PORTILLO INDURAIN, ADRIAN 1 1

439 ABS M BERAMENDI ETXEONDO, NACHO 1 1

440 ABS M EXPOSITO SOLA, ION 1 1

441 ABS M BERASTEGUI AYESA, JAVIER 1 1

442 ABS M MENDIA ZUFIAURRE, JON MIKEL 1 1

443 ABS M JUANIKORENA ERRO, PERIKO 1 1

444 ABS M HERMOSA ORCAJADA, ANDER 1 1

445 ABS M SALABERRI CORONADO, JON 1 1

446 ABS M CUÑADO GARCÉS, JON MIKEL 1 1

447 ABS M MURUA SAENZ DE UGARTE, UNAI 1 1

448 ABS M SOTO RAMOS, SERGIO 1 1

449 ABS M ILUNDÁIN LÓPEZ, JON 1 1

450 ABS M DE MIGUEL ROIG, XAVIER 1 1

451 ABS M SALINAS LÓPEZ, DANIEL 1 1

452 ABS M GISASOLA GISASOLA, MIKEL 1 1

453 ABS M KAÑAMERO MARTÍN, SERGIO 1 1

454 ABS M EZCURRA JIMENEZ, EDUARDO 1 1
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455 ABS M ARDAIZ GARIN, BENITO 1 1

456 ABS M ASIAIN MARTINEZ, ROBERTO 1 1

457 ABS M VELASCO SALINAS, AITOR 1 1

458 ABS M MOLINA RECIO, ANDER 1 1

459 ABS M MACIAS RUIZ, LUIS 1 1

460 ABS M ECHEVERRIA DIEZ, IÑIGO 1 1

461 ABS M PEÑA IRIOPNDO, JOSEBA 1 1

462 ABS M LEJARZA IBARRONDO, PEDRO MARI 1 1

463 ABS M FERNÁNDEZ MENDIVIL, ABEL 1 1
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1 VET F AGUADO BLANCO, INÉS 88 100 100 100 88 476

2 VET F MENDIVI ARMENDARIZ, NURIA 100 88 188

3 VET F BEUNZA LANCIEGO, MIREN EDURNE 78 72 150

4 VET F ARAKISTAIN JAUREGI, EDURNE 100 100

5 VET F SANZ ELDUAYEN, IZASKUN 100 100

6 VET F ALMANDOZ, IRENE 88 88

7 VET F ELIAS TRINCADO, SUSANA 78 78

8 VET F SOLANO IRIARTE, GARBIÑE 78 78

9 VET F DÍEZ LÓPEZ, ESTÍBALIZ 78 78

10 VET F PÉREZ CARDIEL, EDURNE 72 72

11 VET F CASTELLANOS AYUCAR, CAROLINA 72 72

12 VET F ARRIOLA DIEZ, PILAR 68 68

13 VET F CASTELLON SAN ROMAN, LEIRE 68 68
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1 VET M SORIA ODERO, ANTONIO 62 64 66 88 280

2 VET M LASARTE PELLEJERO, JOSEBA 100 72 100 272

3 VET M BLANES MOGOLLON, IVAN 72 88 160

4 VET M AZPIROTZ SATRUSTEGI, XABIER 72 78 150

5 VET M FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, NOÉ 78 64 142

6 VET M VEGA LACUNZA, XABIER 58 68 126

7 VET M INTXAURRANDIETA EZKURRA, GOTZON 40 68 108

8 VET M SANZ DE ACEDO CHOCARRO, RAÚL 36 72 108

9 VET M FERNÁNDEZ GALINDO, DIEGO 66 40 106

10 VET M OTEIZA LARRECHEA, JAVIER 46 60 106

11 VET M ALTADILL OLABERRIA, MIKEL 100 100

12 VET M ARAMENDIA ETXABARRI, SERGIO 100 100

13 VET M BALDA IRUROZKI, BITTOR 100 100

14 VET M UNZURRUNZAGA YURREBASO, ANDER 100 100

15 VET M ALEMÁN MULLOR, ALFONSO 88 88

16 VET M ETXEBARRIA COLOMA, JAVIER 88 88

17 VET M IÑARREA ETXENIKE, MIGUEL ANGEL 88 88

18 VET M LIZARRAGA LAZCANO, JULEN 88 88

19 VET M ARTOLA LABORDETA, RAUL 78 78

20 VET M GOÑI MALUMBRES, ALBERTO 78 78

21 VET M IGOA GARRO, XABIER 78 78

22 VET M ZABALETA ZABALETA, IÑAKI 78 78

23 VET M AZPARREN HUARTE, IÑAKI 42 2 32 76

24 VET M MARTÍNEZ DE ESPRONCEDA ELVIRA, JAVIER 10 28 38 76

25 VET M AZOCAR CARCAMO, ALEJANDRO ANDRES 72 72

26 VET M ARIZTIMUÑO HUICI, SERGIO 68 68

27 VET M DELGADO MARRACO, ALBERTO 68 68

28 VET M ESCRIBANO SANTAMARIA, JAVI 68 68

29 VET M AZKARATE TORNER, GORKA 66 66

30 VET M MERA ZABALETA, INAXIO 66 66

31 VET M MURO IZU, IÑIGO 66 66

32 VET M ARTIEDA GALDEANO, IGOR 64 64

33 VET M ELBERDIN BADIOLA, AITOR 4 60 64
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34 VET M ESKAMENDI IRIARTE, FRANCISCO JOSE 64 64

35 VET M SANCHEZ-AREVALO BENITO, DANIEL 64 64

36 VET M ESTANGA ARRIZUBIETA, IMANOL 62 62

37 VET M FERREIRA BALTAZAR, JOAO FILIPE 62 62

38 VET M LAKUNTZA MENDINUETA, DANIEL 62 62

39 VET M REMON GARCIA, JES 62 62

40 VET M AGIRRESAROBE IGIÑIZ, MIKEL 60 60

41 VET M BEROITZ BLÁZQUEZ, IÑAKI 60 60

42 VET M RODRÍGUEZ ARANGOA, CARLOS 60 60

43 VET M SALGADO MANGAS, JOSÉ ANTONIO 16 44 60

44 VET M BERUETE LACUNZA, JOSE LUIS 58 1 59

45 VET M BEHRENDT BAZTAN, UNAI 18 40 58

46 VET M IGOA ETXARRI, JON 24 34 58

47 VET M NUIN MARTÍNEZ DE LAGOS, IÑAKI 58 58

48 VET M RAMOS PEREZ, JORGE 58 58

49 VET M VILLAR ONDARRA, MIKEL 58 58

50 VET M OSABA IRIARTE, EDORTA 34 20 54

51 VET M AGUINAGA ATIENZA, IÑIGO 2 46 48

52 VET M AGUINAGA RUIZ, JESUS LUIS 36 12 48

53 VET M MARTÍNEZ ARRATIBEL, IÑAKI 46 1 47

54 VET M ARMENDARIZ SENOSIAIN, IÑAKI 46 46

55 VET M IRAZOKI, JUAN LUIS 46 46

56 VET M URANGA CABALLERO, IÑIGO 44 2 46

57 VET M GOÑI OHARRIZ, OSCAR 44 1 45

58 VET M GARCIA AROZENA, IMANOL 44 44

59 VET M URQUIOLA GARCIA, MIKEL 44 44

60 VET M GASKON ZABALA, OSKAR 42 42

61 VET M NOAIN LOIDI, JOSEBA 42 42

62 VET M RESA GARRIDO, MIKEL 42 42

63 VET M URRA SAEZ, RAUL 42 42

64 VET M OCHOA URRIZA, MIGUEL 40 1 41

65 VET M IZURIAGA NOTARIO, ION 40 40

66 VET M LUQUI IRIBARREN, FLOREN 38 1 39

67 VET M IZARRA ormaechea, JULEN 38 38

68 VET M JUÁREZ AREALES, JUAN CARLOS 38 38

69 VET M SÁENZ LAZCANO, MIKEL 38 38

70 VET M CAMBRA LOPETEGUI, ÁNGEL MARÍA 36 36

71 VET M DEL PILAR MEABE, KARLOS 36 36

72 VET M SALINAS LÓPEZ, DANIEL 36 36

73 VET M ARBIZU ANDUEZA, PATXI 34 34

74 VET M ETXEBERRIA  MUÑOZ, LOREN 34 34

75 VET M EZCURRA JIMENEZ, EDUARDO 34 34

76 VET M JAULAR GABARAIN, JON ANDONI 32 32

77 VET M ODRIOZOLA ZUBIZARRETA, IGOR 32 32

78 VET M ANDUAGA INSAUSTI, ABEL 30 30

79 VET M BIDEGAIN GALARRAGA, MIKEL 30 30

80 VET M GANUZA BELTRAN, GERMAN 30 30

81 VET M LERIN SÁNCHEZ, JOXEBA 28 28

82 VET M MARTÍN FIDALGO, DAVID 28 28

83 VET M ALONSO ASTONDOA, FERMIN 26 26

84 VET M ELDUAIEN MATEO, AITOR 26 26

85 VET M RUIZ DEL CASTILLO, LUIS MIGUEL 26 26

86 VET M ÁLVAREZ MUÑOZ, IÑAKI 24 24

87 VET M HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 24 24

88 VET M TIRAPU GOÑI, JUAN MARTÍN 1 22 23

89 VET M GARCIANDIA GOÑI, BERNAR 22 22

90 VET M ZARATIEGUI ALDUNATE, JUANAL 22 22

91 VET M OREJAS CEA, FERNANDO 20 20

92 VET M SANCHEZ GONZÁLEZ, GUSTAVO 20 20

93 VET M HIERRO ORTIZ, ROBERTO 18 18

94 VET M MONZÓN LÓPEZ, JAVIER 16 16
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95 VET M ELIZALDE, EDORTA 14 14

96 VET M HERNÁNDEZ GIL, CRISTÓBAL 14 14

97 VET M LEONARDO SAEZ DE ADANA, ENEKO 12 12

98 VET M MARCO ANDUEZA, EDUARDO 10 10

99 VET M ILZARBE BACAICOA, KIKE 8 8

100 VET M QUINTANA DIAZ DE CERIO, PATXI 8 8

101 VET M BOCANEGRA SÁNCHEZ, FRANCISCO LUIS 6 6

102 VET M IRIARTE ARTOZQUI, IVÁN 6 6

103 VET M MAULEON OLLOBARREN, LUIS ALBERTO 4 4

104 VET M GABILONDO GARMENDIA, ENEKOITZ 2 1 3

105 VET M AGUIRRE CALVO, SANTIAGO 2 2

106 VET M ALBIZU LAZCOZ, IÑIGO 2 2

107 VET M ARAMENDIA AZCONA, DAVID 2 2

108 VET M BERAMENDI ETXEONDO, NACHO 2 2

109 VET M CRESPO DIARTE, CARLOS 2 2

110 VET M DIEZ GRIMA, CARMELO 2 2

111 VET M LUIS JUANES, JESUS 2 2

112 VET M LUSARRETA AMORENA, DANIEL 2 2

113 VET M MENDIA ZUFIAURRE, JON MIKEL 2 2

114 VET M MURO PEZONAGA, ALFREDO 2 2

115 VET M PUYOL URRA, VICTOR 2 2

116 VET M SIERRA HERMOSO, JOSE J 2 2

117 VET M UNANUE TELLERIA, JOSU 2 2

118 VET M URDANIZ PAULARENA, MIKEL 2 2

119 VET M URIARTE GALBETE, MARTIN 2 2

120 VET M ZUBILLAGA MAYA, IMANOL 2 2

121 VET M ANDOÑO VIDAURRE, FERNANDO 1 1

122 VET M ANGULO ABAD, DAVID 1 1

123 VET M ARRUTI LOPETEGUI, IKER 1 1

124 VET M ASIAIN MARTINEZ, ROBERTO 1 1

125 VET M ASTRAIN ESCOLA, IGNACIO 1 1

126 VET M BAREA CANALES, JOSÉ ANTONIO 1 1

127 VET M CUÑADO GARCÉS, JON MIKEL 1 1

128 VET M ECHEVERRIA DIEZ, IÑIGO 1 1

129 VET M GARCÍA GARCÍA, ANDRÉS 1 1

130 VET M JUANIKORENA ERRO, PERIKO 1 1

131 VET M LEJARZA IBARRONDO, PEDRO MARI 1 1

132 VET M MACIAS RUIZ, LUIS 1 1

133 VET M ODRIOZOLA AIZPURU, JAVIER 1 1

134 VET M OLIVEROS SANZ, CARLOS 1 1

135 VET M PEÑA IRIOPNDO, JOSEBA 1 1

136 VET M PEREZ EGUARAS, KOLDO 1 1

137 VET M VELASCO SALINAS, AITOR 1 1


























